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ETSU | {5#ifk S
CHEMI | 22T\ - 1,320,6
1 4063 JP | B H 2,500 6.45
CAL | #zte ﬁx% * 68.58
CcO it
LTD
TENCE
NT Ji THA% TR IR 960,943
2 HOLDI | EAEMR | 700HK | 5555 | &Fik 3,500 ’ %0 471
NGS N it ’
LTD
GLENC A
L GLEN | 960,568
3 ORE A ks | 9EE 38,000 4.69
LN e 13
PLC = 5 F
NEWM
ONT FE g
M2 | NEM - 856,115
4 MININ = Z1EE | £H 3,600 4.18
N4 Us N 57
G = 5 F
CORP
BARRI
CK EHEW | ABX A 836,349
5 ZF S5 9,000 ’ 4.09
GOLD | ¥4 Us :‘”5,; *<H .55
CORP -
CHINA
ORIEN
HEID
6 TAL A 581 HK ﬂi*g T 190,000 775,787 3.79
GROU | 4[] ;?y‘ ’ 48 '
P CO
LTD
HOPE
EDUC -
X i NiPS
ATION | wEH | 1765 | , ‘ 1,020,0 | 759,665
7 N G35 | ik 3.71
GROU | B HK e 00 40
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Pont Inc | ¥ US AN 36
o i
PETRO —_—
10 CHINA | 43 857HK | &% % | &b 140,000 598,619 2.93
CcO Ay ’ .84 ’
LTD-H &

e 1. PARIEZARED R A 2 T 3 A5

2. BEE T ARG IR SR AP A IR, B S H THAEEE A

F Wk http://www. cmfchina. com b4 FE R 5 1E .

8.5 MEHAN MBI AA I ERES)
8.5.1 RTHENSHUE I HVIE &7 1#H 2%BRAT 20 4 K2 B3 40
SEA: AR

NAEAFR (3
30

IEZFARAS

AR EAN
B

o )2 B R
FEHE LB
(%)

TESLA
MOTORS INC

TSLA US

1,906,577.32

6.73

EXXON
MOBIL CORP

XOM US

1,703,004.23

6.01

CHINA
ORIENTAL
GROUP CO
LTD

581 HK

1,695,300.82

5.98

PETROCHINA
CO LTD-H

857 HK

1,646,441.89

5.81

GLENCORE
PLC

GLEN LN

1,417,271.49

5.00

CHINA
PETROLEUM-
H

386 HK

1,401,320.08

4.94

CHINA
NATIONAL
BUILDING
MA-H

3323 HK

1,297,428.69

4.58

HOPE
EDUCATION
GROUP CO
LTD

1765 HK

1,278,621.69

4.51

CHINA
MOLYBDENU

3993 HK

1,229,932.66
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M CO LTD-H

10

LYONDELLBA
SELL INDU-CL
A

LYB US

933,847.37

3.29

11

ANGANG
STEEL CO
LTD-H

347 HK

921,794.32

3.25

12

BP PLC-SPONS
ADR

BP US

888,511.80

3.13

13

SUNNY
OPTICAL
TECH

2382 HK

880,219.58

3.11

14

BARRICK
GOLD CORP

ABX CN

817,710.11

2.89

15

BARRICK
GOLD CORP

ABX US

817,710.11

2.89

16

BARRICK
GOLD CORP

GOLD US

817,710.11

2.89

17

NEWMONT
MINING CORP

NEM US

807,932.85

2.85

18

SINO
BIOPHARMAC
EUTICAL

1177 HK

802,961.38

2.83

19

3SBIO INC

1530 HK

797,571.87

2.81

20

CNOOC LTD

883 HK

784,994.33

2.77

21

KINGBOARD
CHEMICAL H

148 HK

725,921.99

2.56

22

TENCENT
HOLDINGS
LTD

700 HK

720,967.74

2.54

23

MAANSHAN
IRON-H

323 HK

648,464.55

2.29

24

CHINA
TAIPING
INSURANCE
HOLD

966 HK

643,608.62

2.27

25

UNITED CO
RUSAL PLC

486 HK

637,394.35

2.25

26

BASF SE

BAS GR

610,133.18

2.15

27

KINGBOARD
LAMINATES
HOLDINGS

1888 HK

597,728.42

2.11

28

ANHUI
CONCH

914 HK

571,760.80

2.02
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CEMENT CO
LTD-H
Ee 1 CRAEB LRANRE S (R R LR S, AHIEMKRA S

.
2 AFEER U EAEZFACHR A 3t i 3 A .

8.5.2 RTIEH &0 HIEE & $E 2%BAT 20 44 KA 2 85 B4
eREAL: AR

RIS
INE R (TR \‘ >

FE REBR R e | PRI )
) | (%)

TESLA
1 TSLA US 3,028,910.55 10.69
MOTORS INC
EXXON

2 XOM US 1,689,984.34 5.96
MOBIL CORP
CHINA
NATIONAL

3 3323 HK 1,375,052.76 4.85
BUILDING
MA-H
CHINA
ORIENTAL
4 581 HK 1,292,790.03 4.56
GROUP CO
LTD
CHINA

5 HONGQIAO 1378 HK 1,193,101.93 4.21
GROUP LTD
CHINA

6 PETROLEUM- | 386 HK 1,156,085.79 4.08
H
APPLIED
7 MATERIALS AMAT US 1,146,430.82 4.04
INC
LYONDELLBA
8 SELL INDU-CL | LYB US 1,103,567.72 3.89
A
CHINA
9 MOLYBDENU | 3993 HK 1,087,517.96 3.84
M CO LTD-H
10 3IM CO MMM US 1,030,656.39 3.64
KINGBOARD
11 148 HK 991,645.04 3.50
CHEMICAL H
MAANSHAN

12 323 HK 923,691.44 3.26
IRON-H
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BP PLC-SPONS
13 BP US 909,423.77 3.21
ADR
GLENCORE
14 GLEN LN 900,532.45 3.18
PLC
ANGANG
15 STEEL CO 347 HK 864,087.48 3.05
LTD-H
PETROCHINA
16 857 HK 835,693.69 2.95
CO LTD-H
ANTOFAGAST
17 ANTO LN 789,390.31 2.79
A PLC
BEIJING
18 ENTERPRISES | 371 HK 734,586.20 2.59
WATER GR
TOTAL SA-
19 TOT US 723,599.80 2.55
SPON ADR
20 DowDuPont Inc | DWDP US 706,110.13 2.49
SUNNY
21 OPTICAL 2382 HK 685,690.54 2.42
TECH
22 3SBIO INC 1530 HK 678,588.82 2.39
CHINA
23 SHENHUA 1088 HK 658,612.12 2.32
ENERGY CO-H
CONOCOPHIL
24 COP US 653,666.50 2.31
LIPS
DONGYUE
25 189 HK 643,359.73 2.27
GROUP
CHINA
TAIPING
26 966 HK 639,787.04 2.26
INSURANCE
HOLD
KINGBOARD
27 LAMINATES 1888 HK 619,756.05 2.19
HOLDINGS
SINO

28 BIOPHARMAC | 1177 HK 579,024.45 2.04
EUTICAL
TENCENT
29 HOLDINGS 700 HK 577,850.71 2.04
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